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Part Number

619464-00SV
619346-00SV

445860-00
449899-05
445861-25
330072-04
330005-01
330003-04
150057-01
151399-00
330015-02
445880-00
151444-00

608505-00SV

151416-01
151410-00
151418-00
151434-00
151425-00

151429-00SV

149142-00
445217-02

151450-00SV

151406-00
380414-00
151428-00
151462-00

PartsList for DW443 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE ASSY.
FIELD
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
BRUSH

CORD & PLUG
PROTECTOR,CORD
BEARING,BALL
RETAINER,BRG
PINION

NUT,HEX

SCREW

SHROUD
SHROUD ASSY
PAD,H&L(MED)6IN
FAN

BRAKE
BAFFLE,FAN
CAP,END

BAG & WIREFORM
HANDLE,SIDE
SLEEVE
COVER-GEAR CASE
CASE,GEAR
CLAMP,CORD
ACTUATOR
SWITCH,ROCKER
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Qty Required

e e e T e T T T e e T S e S e S S = N T S e S e N N T e S O T N I



Item Number

32
33
34
35
36
37
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
800
800

Part Number

151435-00
138122-17
445857-03
151442-00
330003-60
37653-00

151419-00

151451-00SV

330016-02
330045-23
330045-05
151447-00
146929-00
330019-04
330019-13
56194-00

395047-00
653076-00
151457-00
330003-40
608172-00
444262-00
606906-00
761995-01
283484-01

PartsList for DW443 Type 2

Description

KNOB
MODULE,CONTROL
CASE,FIELD
SPRING,LEAF
BEARING
RING,RETAINING
RETAINER,BRG.
COLLAR ASSY
WASHER,PLAIN
SCREW,TAPTITE
LOCK SCREW
SCREW
SCREW,TRI-ROUND
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW,M4X19
RING,0

ID LABEL
NAMEPLATE
RING,0
BEARING,BALL
LABEL
TERMINAL
LABEL

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
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